
 

  

 

   

 

  



 

  

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

About the Event  
SDG 4 (Quality Education), SDG 8 (Decent Work and Economic 
Growth), SDG 10 (Reduced Inequalities), and SDG 11 (Sustainable 

Cities and Communities),  

The ISR Cell and Presidency School of Commerce organised an 
educational trip for students to the Oceanik Institute of Higher 

Education for the differently abled and economically backward on 
September 24, 2025. 

The day featured engaging activities such as soap-making, learning sign 

language, and traditional village games, fostering empathy, 
inclusion, and the practical application of insights from the SDG 
Employability Workshop conducted in collaboration with Ampliare. 

Event Date  24. 09.2025 

Organised By  ISR Cell & Presidency School of Commerce 

Resource Person 
Details  

Shruthi Vasuki & Rinku Naren 

Total Number of 
Participants  

64 

School 
Participated  

Presidency School of Commerce 

Coordinators  Ms Vanitha R., ISR & Alumni Head 
Ms. Neha Panwar, ISR Manager 
Dr. Saba Inamdar, HOD in-Charge, PSOC 
Dr. Ziliya K.P., Asst. Prof., PSOC 
 
 



 

  

 

   

 

Event Photographs 

 

 



 

  

 

   

 



 

  

 

   

 



 

  

 

   

 



 

  

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

 

   

 

List of Participants  

SL NO   Name  Email 

1 Sahithi Lakshmi Arigela arigelasahithilakshmiasahithil@gmail.com 

2 Aabhya kumariaabhya@gmail.com 

3 Aadya Sharma aadyasharma2502@gmail.com 

4 Aakash Sinha ytmaikbeta@gmail.com 

5 Aarohi Roy aarohirai384@gmail.com 

6 Aarthi Pasavula aarthipasavula@gmail.com 

7 Aarya Singh Singh aaryavs154@gmail.com 

8 Abdul Rahman aymanrahman7866@gmail.com 

9 Abdur Rehman Quraishi rehmanquraishi31@gmail.com 

10 AbhI Ram abhirambiyyala123@gmail.com 

11 Abhishek Biju bijuabhishekbiju@gmail.com 

12 Abhishek Penumacha abhishekpenumacha@gmail.com 

13 Abilash Afyyy abilash20072007@gmail.com 

14 Adinan P.K. adinan6999@gmail.com 

15 Adishashikant Kotale kadishashikant@gmail.com 

16 Adithi Lad adithilad2015@gmail.com 

17 Adithya Kumar kumaradithya66354@gmail.com 

18 Adithya Shetty adithyabshetty01@gmail.com 

19 Adithya V.S. adithya01vs2007@gmail.com 

20 Aditya Dandoti dandotiaditya8115@gmail.com 

21 Aditya Nair jishnuaditya.77@gmail.com 

22 Aditya Sharma adityasharma747060@gmail.com 

23 Adnaan Safeel adnaansafeel@gmail.com 

24 Affifa Iffath affifa.iffath23@gmail.com 

25 Afrida Javed afridajaved2020@gmail.com 

26 Aftab Alam Ansari Aftab Alam Ansari aftabbhai8528@gmail.com 

27 Ahmed  furkhanahmedchaush2004@gmail.com 

28 Aishwarya M. maishwarya004@gmail.com 

29 Aishwarya N. a28120460@gmail.com 

30 Akhil Akhil Khan noorainnoorain1010f@gmail.com 

mailto:arigelasahithilakshmiasahithil@gmail.com
mailto:kumariaabhya@gmail.com
mailto:aadyasharma2502@gmail.com
mailto:ytmaikbeta@gmail.com
mailto:aarohirai384@gmail.com
mailto:aarthipasavula@gmail.com
mailto:aaryavs154@gmail.com
mailto:aymanrahman7866@gmail.com
mailto:rehmanquraishi31@gmail.com
mailto:abhirambiyyala123@gmail.com
mailto:bijuabhishekbiju@gmail.com
mailto:abhishekpenumacha@gmail.com
mailto:abilash20072007@gmail.com
mailto:adinan6999@gmail.com
mailto:kadishashikant@gmail.com
mailto:adithilad2015@gmail.com
mailto:kumaradithya66354@gmail.com
mailto:adithyabshetty01@gmail.com
mailto:adithya01vs2007@gmail.com
mailto:dandotiaditya8115@gmail.com
mailto:jishnuaditya.77@gmail.com
mailto:adityasharma747060@gmail.com
mailto:adnaansafeel@gmail.com
mailto:affifa.iffath23@gmail.com
mailto:afridajaved2020@gmail.com
mailto:aftabbhai8528@gmail.com
mailto:furkhanahmedchaush2004@gmail.com
mailto:maishwarya004@gmail.com
mailto:a28120460@gmail.com
mailto:noorainnoorain1010f@gmail.com


 

  

 

   

 

31 Akshat Jain axst292005@gmail.com 

32 Akshay Ramesh akahayramesh28@gmail.com 

33 Akshaya P. akshayapraveesh4@gmail.com 

34 Alamdar Abbas alamdarabbas114@gmail.com 

35 Alim Bedadhaloori alimalim58770@gmail.com 

36 Alwin S. alwins315@gmail.com 

37 Amal Dev amaldevms1233@gmail.com 

38 Aman Ainaz amanainaz30@gmail.com 

39 Aman Kumar Goswami ag9344462@gmail.com 

40 Amisha Raj missamisharaj@gmail.com 

41 Amita Khati amitakhati5335@gmail.com 

42 Amruth Charan amruthcharan85@gmail.com 

43 Amulya amulyaamulya4849@gmail.com 

44 Anamika Das das016243@gmail.com 

45 Ananya Roy royananya921@gmail.com 

46 Ananya S. ananyasree2006@gmail.com 

47 Aneena Mathew aneenamathew3945@gmail.com 

48 Anik Mukherjee mukherjeeanik37@gmail.com 

49 Aniket S.K. aniketsiddarthk@gmail.com 

50 Anjana S. anjana.aj777@gmail.com 

51 Anjhistha Dutta anjhisthadutta@gmail.com 

52 Ankita Ankita choudharyankita2444@gmail.com 

53 Ann Susan Mathew annsusan817@gmail.com 

54 Anna Hemanth Reddy annahemanth2505@gmail.com 

55 Ansh Rana villain00999@gmail.com 

56 Anshuman Raj rajanshuman2727@gmail.com 

57 Antarleena Kar antarleenakar0620@gmail.com 

58 Antony Milton antonymilton1507@gmail.com 

59 Anu Choudhary choudharyanu302@gmail.com 

60 Anurag Paul paulanuragsidhu@gmail.com 

 

mailto:axst292005@gmail.com
mailto:akahayramesh28@gmail.com
mailto:akshayapraveesh4@gmail.com
mailto:alamdarabbas114@gmail.com
mailto:alimalim58770@gmail.com
mailto:alwins315@gmail.com
mailto:amaldevms1233@gmail.com
mailto:amanainaz30@gmail.com
mailto:ag9344462@gmail.com
mailto:missamisharaj@gmail.com
mailto:amitakhati5335@gmail.com
mailto:amruthcharan85@gmail.com
mailto:amulyaamulya4849@gmail.com
mailto:das016243@gmail.com
mailto:royananya921@gmail.com
mailto:ananyasree2006@gmail.com
mailto:aneenamathew3945@gmail.com
mailto:mukherjeeanik37@gmail.com
mailto:aniketsiddarthk@gmail.com
mailto:anjana.aj777@gmail.com
mailto:anjhisthadutta@gmail.com
mailto:choudharyankita2444@gmail.com
mailto:annsusan817@gmail.com
mailto:annahemanth2505@gmail.com
mailto:villain00999@gmail.com
mailto:rajanshuman2727@gmail.com
mailto:antarleenakar0620@gmail.com
mailto:antonymilton1507@gmail.com
mailto:choudharyanu302@gmail.com
mailto:paulanuragsidhu@gmail.com

